 י ר		
LIT	CCCC	3\$572

(Re	equestor's Name)	
()		
(Ad	ldress)	
(4		
(Ac	dress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(De	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	lv

900347182639

06/30/20+-01044--002 **25.00

FILED 2020 JUN 30 PH 1: 04 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

D. BRUCE AUG 16 2020



June 29, 2020

Secretary of State Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: Articles of Dissolution for Interstruct Austin, LLC.

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find: (A) the signed articles of dissolution for Interstruct Austin, LLC.; and (B) a check in the amount of \$25.00, to cover the filing fee. Please file the articles of dissolution and send notification of same to Alexander Abramson, PLLC, 220 N. Rosalind Ave., Orlando, FL 32801.

If you have any questions or need further information, please do not hesitate to contact me at the telephone number below. Thank you for your assistance $\frac{22}{32}$

Very truly yours,

Sim

Kim Tupper Legal Assistant to Edward R. Alexander, Jr.

Enclosures (2)

DZO JUN 30 PH 1: 04 ECRETARY OF STATE

11

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF INTERSTRUCT AUSTIN, LLC

Interstruct Austin, a Florida limited liability company, makes and files the following articles of dissolution pursuant to Section 605.0707, Florida Statutes.

- 1. The name of the company is Interstruct Austin, LLC (the "Company").
- 2. The Company is being dissolved upon the written consent and approval of its sole member.
- 3. The effective date of the Company's dissolution shall be the date of filing of these articles of dissolution.

EXECUTED as of this ²⁹/₂ day of June, 2020.

Interstruct Austin, LLC

By: Richard Monroe

Richard Monroe, Manager

FILED 2020 JUN 30 PH 1: 04 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL